Election: 2009 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL
Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 59760

Ballots Cast: 13224
Voter Turnout: 22%
Active Precincts: 84

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Laurie Nesler 678 25.68
Carrie Tucker 673 25.49
Carol Quenett 671 25.42
Dale Pelley 618 23.41
Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carol Quenett 126 26.2
Carrie Tucker 122 25.36
Laurie Nesler 122 25.36
Dale Pelley 111 23.08
Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carol Quenett 150 26.32
Laurie Nesler 147 25.79
Carrie Tucker 138 24.21
Dale Pelley 135 23.68
Precinct: GENOA 03

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Laurie Nesler 60 27.4
Carrie Tucker 56 25.57
Carol Quenett 53 24.2
Dale Pelley 50 22.83
Precinct: GENOA 04

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carrie Tucker 105 26.85
Laurie Nesler 100 25.58
Dale Pelley 95 24.3
Carol Quenett 91 23.27
Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Carol Quenett 116 26.73
Carrie Tucker 112 25.81
Laurie Nesler 109 25.12
Dale Pelley 97 22.35
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Precinct: KINGSTON 02
Candidate Name

Laurie Nesler

Carrie Tucker

Carol Quenett

Dale Pelley

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01
Candidate Name

Carol Quenett

Carrie Tucker

Laurie Nesler

Dale Pelley

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03
Candidate Name

Carrie Tucker

Dale Pelley

Carol Quenett

Laurie Nesler

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11
Candidate Name

Carrie Tucker

Carol Quenett

Dale Pelley

Laurie Nesler

Total Votes
132
130
126
121

Total Votes
7
6
6
6
Total Votes
4
3
2
2
Total Votes

0

0
0
0

Vote %
25.93
25.54
24.75
23.77

Vote %
28
24
24
24

Vote %
36.36
27.27
18.18
18.18
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