
Election: 2009 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: DeKalb County, IL

Date: 2009-04-07 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 59760

Ballots Cast: 13224

Voter Turnout: 22%

Active Precincts: 84

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION GENOA-KINGSTON

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Laurie Nesler	678	25.68
Carrie Tucker	673	25.49
Carol Quenett	671	25.42
Dale Pelley	618	23.41

Precinct: GENOA 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Quenett	126	26.2
Laurie Nesler	122	25.36
Carrie Tucker	122	25.36
Dale Pelley	111	23.08

Precinct: GENOA 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Quenett	150	26.32
Laurie Nesler	147	25.79
Carrie Tucker	138	24.21
Dale Pelley	135	23.68

Precinct: GENOA 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Laurie Nesler	60	27.4
Carrie Tucker	56	25.57
Carol Quenett	53	24.2
Dale Pelley	50	22.83

Precinct: GENOA 04

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carrie Tucker	105	26.85
Laurie Nesler	100	25.58
Dale Pelley	95	24.3
Carol Quenett	91	23.27

Precinct: KINGSTON 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Quenett	116	26.73
Carrie Tucker	112	25.81
Laurie Nesler	109	25.12
Dale Pelley	97	22.35

Precinct: KINGSTON 02

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Laurie Nesler	132	25.93
Carrie Tucker	130	25.54
Carol Quenett	126	24.75
Dale Pelley	121	23.77

Precinct: MAYFIELD 01

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Quenett	7	28
Laurie Nesler	6	24
Dale Pelley	6	24
Carrie Tucker	6	24

Precinct: SYCAMORE 03

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carrie Tucker	4	36.36
Dale Pelley	3	27.27
Carol Quenett	2	18.18
Laurie Nesler	2	18.18

Precinct: SYCAMORE 11

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Carol Quenett	0	0
Dale Pelley	0	0
Laurie Nesler	0	0
Carrie Tucker	0	0